RKUL - Sangwol - Nonsan

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11L/29R
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 11R/29L
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Nonsan Nonsan TWR
Nonsan Nonsan TWR
Nonsan Nonsan TWR
Nonsan Nonsan TWR

Nearby beacons

code identifier
KUz KUNSAN VORTAC
CHJ CHEONG]JU TACAN

Chungcheongnamdo
South Korea

104ft (32m)

GMT +9

36.26884, 127.10619
land

RKUL

n/a

n/a

1203m (3947ft)
101°/281°
32m (105ft)
concrete

592m (1942ft)
101°/281°
32m (105ft)
concrete

676m (2218ft)

64° /244°

24m (79ft)

concrete

Om (0ft) / 95m (312ft)

127.200
127.200
127.200
127.200

dist bearing frequency
32.2 234° 112.80
32.4 41.3° 110.50
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CHO CHEONGJU VOR/DME
SAN SEOSAN TACAN

PTK PYONGTAEK VOR/DME
SOT SONGTAN VORTAC
SWN SUWON TACAN

JWN CHOONGWON TACAN
Disclaimer

32.8
40

42.5
49.7
58.5
59.4

40.8°
305.1°
352.6°
354.8°
353.8°
45.7°

109

111.50
108.20
116.90
108.50
111.30

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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